
Ginger
to the

Rescue

Introducing Ginger Rescue®
Chewable Ginger Tablets

Super tasty for happy tummies, 
Ginger Rescue chewable tablets
are enjoyed by adults and kids, alike. 
Easy to tote in your pocket or purse, 
Ginger Rescue is a handy travel
companion to help you get your
daily dose of ginger. 



Chewable
and tasty!
No water
needed.

SERV SIZE: 2 chewable tablets (1.3g)
SERV PER CONTAINER: 12

AVERAGE
QUANTITY

ENERGY

PROTEIN

FAT, TOTAL

- SATURATED

CARBOHYDRATE

- SUGARS

SODIUM

SALT (EU declaration)

PER
SERVE

21.7kJ

0g

0g

0g

1.3g

1.2g

0mg

0g

PER
100G

1670kJ

0.3g

0.6g

0.5g

98g

93g

4.2mg

0.01g

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERV SIZE: 2 chewable tablets (1.3g)
SERV PER CONTAINER: 12

AVERAGE
QUANTITY

ENERGY

PROTEIN

FAT, TOTAL

- SATURATED

CARBOHYDRATE

- SUGARS

SODIUM

SALT (EU declaration)

PER
SERVE

22.8kJ

0g

0g

0g

1.3g

1.2g

0mg

0g

NUTRITION INFORMATION

PER
100G

1680kJ

0.3g

0.6g

0.5g

98g

93g

4.2mg

0.01g

Ginger’s Healing Lore
Ginger (Zingiber o�cinale) has been used for 

over 5000 years to treat a variety of 

ailments, including nausea, upset stomach 

and indigestion. Ginger is believed to 

increase saliva and other digestive fluids, 

alleviating indigestion and associated 

problems such as flatulence.

From India and China to Africa and the 

Middle East, ginger crosses cultures as one 

of the world’s most widely used and 

time-honoured herbal remedies. Regarded 

as an e�ective carminative (a substance 

which promotes the elimination of intestinal 

gas) and intestinal spasmolytic (a substance 

which relaxes and soothes the intestinal 

tract), ginger is heralded as one of nature’s 

greatest antidotes for general digestive 

distress.

Get Your Ginger Fix

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Description: Chewable Ginger Tablets

Flavours:

  Original: A potent and warming burst of ginger spice. 

  Mango: Kid friendly. Yummy fruit flavour and just enough ginger to warm tender tummies.

Category: Supplement, Cash Register

Target: Pharmacies, convenience, airports, train and petrol stations.

Placement: Digestive, anti-nausea, gas relief

Dietary declarations: Gluten Free, Vegan.

Certifications: Certified as Kosher by OU.

Chewable tablets vs pills: Chewable ginger tablets are easier to take, especially for those who 

have trouble swallowing pills.

Net weight: 15.6g/unit. 2 blister packs/unit = 24 tablets. 10 packs/caddy. 

Unit dimensions: 2.75” x 2.25” x 0.625”

Caddy dimensions: 7” x 2.5” x 3.5”

Product of Canada

From the people who know ginger best comes Ginger 

Rescue® chewable ginger tablets. Ginger Rescue is a 

natural, drug-free digestive treat o�ered in a convenient 

and tasty chewable tablet for both adults and kids. 

MangoOriginal

INGREDIENTS: Cane sugar, freeze dried 
ginger powder (3%), maltodextrin, spray 
dried ginger powder (0.75%), anti-caking 
agent (fatty acid salts of calcium).

GINGER CONTENT: 440mg
(per gram, equivalent of fresh ginger)

INGREDIENTS: Cane sugar, freeze dried 
ginger powder (3%), maltodextrin, natural 
mango flavour (1%), anti-caking agent 
(fatty acid salts of calcium).

GINGER CONTENT: 200mg
(per gram, equivalent of fresh ginger)

Australia: Ginger People Pty Limited | Tel (02) 8091 7440
info@gingerpeople.com.au  |  gingerpeople.com.au

Europe: Ginger People Europe Limited | Tel +44 (0) 121 288 0464
info@gingerpeople.eu  |  gingerpeople.eu


