Ginger to the Rescue



Introducing Ginger Rescue® Chewable Ginger Tablets

Super tasty for happy tummies, Ginger Rescue chewable tablets are enjoyed by adults and kids, alike. Easy to tote in your pocket or purse, Ginger Rescue is a handy travel companion to help you get your daily dose of ginger.



Get Your Ginger Fix

From the people who know ginger best comes Ginger Rescue[®] chewable ginger tablets. Ginger Rescue is a natural, drug-free digestive treat offered in a convenient and tasty chewable tablet for both adults and kids.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Description: Chewable Ginger Tablets
Flavours:

Original: A potent and warming burst of ginger spice.

Mango: Kid friendly. Yummy fruit flavour and just enough ginger to warm tender tummies. Category: Supplement, Cash Register

Target: Pharmacies, convenience, airports, train and petrol stations.

Placement: Digestive, anti-nausea, gas relief

Dietary declarations: Gluten Free, Vegan.

Certifications: Certified as Kosher by OU.

Chewable tablets vs pills: Chewable ginger tablets are easier to take, especially for those who have trouble swallowing pills.

Net weight: 15.6g/unit. 2 blister packs/unit = 24 tablets. 10 packs/caddy.

Unit dimensions: 2.75" x 2.25" x 0.625"

Caddy dimensions: 7" x 2.5" x 3.5"

Product of Canada



INGREDIENTS: Cane sugar, freeze dried ginger powder (3%), maltodextrin, spray dried ginger powder (0.75%), anti-caking agent (fatty acid salts of calcium).

GINGER CONTENT: 440mg (per gram, equivalent of fresh ginger)

NUTRITION IN	FORM/	ATION	
SERV SIZE: 2 chewable tablets (1.3g) SERV PER CONTAINER: 12			
AVERAGE QUANTITY	PER SERVE	PER 100G	
ENERGY	21.7kJ	1670kJ	
PROTEIN	Og	0.3g	
FAT, TOTAL	Og	0.6g	
- SATURATED	Og	0.5g	
CARBOHYDRATE	1.3g	98g	
- SUGARS	1.2g	93g	
SODIUM	Omg	4.2mg	
SALT (EU declaration)	Og	0.01g	





Australia: Ginger People Pty Limited | Tel (02) 8091 7440 info@gingerpeople.com.au | gingerpeople.com.au

Europe: Ginger People Europe Limited | Tel +44 (0) 121 288 0464 info@gingerpeople.eu | **gingerpeople.eu**



Ginger's Healing Lore

Ginger (Zingiber officinale) has been used for over 5000 years to treat a variety of ailments, including nausea, upset stomach and indigestion. Ginger is believed to increase saliva and other digestive fluids, alleviating indigestion and associated problems such as flatulence.

From India and China to Africa and the Middle East, ginger crosses cultures as one of the world's most widely used and time-honoured herbal remedies. Regarded as an effective carminative (a substance which promotes the elimination of intestinal gas) and intestinal spasmolytic (a substance which relaxes and soothes the intestinal tract), ginger is heralded as one of nature's greatest antidotes for general digestive distress.





INGREDIENTS: Cane sugar, freeze dried ginger powder (3%), maltodextrin, natural mango flavour (1%), anti-caking agent (fatty acid salts of calcium).

GINGER CONTENT: 200mg (per gram, equivalent of fresh ginger)

NUTRITION IN	FORM/	ATION
SERV SIZE: 2 chewable tablets (1.3g) SERV PER CONTAINER: 12		
AVERAGE QUANTITY	PER SERVE	PER 100G
ENERGY	22.8kJ	1680kJ
PROTEIN	Og	0.3g
FAT, TOTAL	Og	0.6g
- SATURATED	Og	0.5g
CARBOHYDRATE	1.3g	98g
- SUGARS	1.2g	93g
SODIUM	Omg	4.2mg
SALT (EU declaration)	Og	0.01g

